
Vicus Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Coradeschi Mauro (06/939) 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 2 4 9 4 1

Mafucci Amintore (06/243) 2 0 2 3 4 8 4 2 4 2 2 0

Cini Sergio (06/202) 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Ricciarini Andrea (06/242) 4 4 2 4 4 1 2 0 4 4 4 0

Gambini Gianpiero (06/245) 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

Pinelli Luciano (06/244) 2 1 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 0

Brandi Nico (06/709) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coradeschi Mauro 06/939 24 28 1,17

Mafucci Amintore 06/243 18 15 0,83

Cini Sergio 06/202 12 14 1,17

Ricciarini Andrea 06/242 20 13 0,65

Gambini Gianpiero 06/245 6 7 1,17

Pinelli Luciano 06/244 16 6 0,38

Brandi Nico 06/709 0 0 0,00

Drunk Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Picinotti Mirko (06/416) 4 12 2 0 3 3 4 5 2 0 4 12

Berni Adriano (06/462) 4 6 4 4 4 12 3 2 4 3 1 3

Picinotti Michele (06/418) 4 4 4 8 1 3 4 5 4 5 1 3

Minucci Roger (06/291) 2 0 3 4 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 9

Martino Francesco (06/455) 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 0 4 10

Ciarpaglini Stefano (06/415) 0 0 1 0 4 7 1 0 0 0 3 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Picinotti Mirko 06/416 19 32 1,68

Berni Adriano 06/462 20 30 1,50

Picinotti Michele 06/418 18 28 1,56

Minucci Roger 06/291 16 21 1,31

Martino Francesco 06/455 14 18 1,29

Ciarpaglini Stefano 06/415 9 16 1,78

Eagles Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Dauti Eris (06/519) 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 4

Rema Renato (06/1239) 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 8

Pllumb Qafa (06/478) 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 9

Frescucci Antonio (06/499) 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 9

Dauti Denis (06/1948) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paciotti  Diego  (06/3217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dauti Eris 06/519 24 55 2,29

Rema Renato 06/1239 20 47 2,35

Pllumb Qafa 06/478 20 44 2,20

Frescucci Antonio 06/499 20 42 2,10

Dauti Denis 06/1948 4 3 0,75

Paciotti  Diego 06/3217 0 0 0,00

Italian Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Landini Andrea (06/033) 4 9 4 8 4 8 3 5 2 6 3 6

Perugini Samuele (10/008) 4 6 2 5 4 9 4 10 3 6 3 3

Molinari Ivo (10/081) 4 7 4 6 4 6 3 8 1 3 4 5

Valenzuela Renè (10/079) 0 0 2 3 4 4 1 1 3 7 2 4

Cannella Michele (06/2093) 4 3 2 1 0 0 3 8 2 4 1 0

Presenti Luigi (06/421) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 2 0

Guiducci Riccardo (06/3138) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Mattesini Sara (06/2707) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Landini Andrea 06/033 20 42 2,10

Perugini Samuele 10/008 20 39 1,95

Molinari Ivo 10/081 20 35 1,75

Valenzuela Renè 10/079 12 19 1,58

Cannella Michele 06/2093 12 16 1,33

Presenti Luigi 06/421 5 4 0,80

Guiducci Riccardo 06/3138 2 1 0,50

Mattesini Sara 06/2707 5 1 0,20


